Vilnius Open 2010

Team Listing
Printed rugpjutis 13, 2010 at 23:06

TEAM

DIV CAT NO.

NAME

1Lauke Ne Bailys

Big Guns

Latvia Standard

Los Ramolos

LT United

SigSauer Oksalis

Slow Bullet

Small Guns

STI Lithuania

P

604
710

314
712
311

207
701
205
212

501
506
507
510

204
105
106
706

702
711
719

302
206
312

705
313
718

703
113
110

Grigaitis, Mindaugas
Rutkauskas, Gediminas

Mihhailov, Vladimir
Sabaliauskas, Vaidas ,
Skukauskas, Kestutis

Bratushkins, Arturs .
Esalnieks, Alexandr ,
Krauklis, Martins .
Zils, Jevgenijs .

Bajerowski, Tomasz ,
Lewandowski, Przemyslaw ,
Ostrzycki, Jacek ,

Redecki, Tomasz ,

Grincenko, Vitalijus
Ivaskevicius, Saulius
Kazanskis, Marius .
Maziliauskas, Voldemaras ,

Karosas, Linas
Rutkauskas, Saulius
Vrubliauskas, Rolandas

Beloshev, Sergei .
Peippo, Matti,
Stavcevas, Vitalijus

Markevicius, Kestas
Teever, Jevgeni
Velicko, Laurius

Kaufmanis, Eriks .
Varanavicius, Gerutis
VonGravrockGoes, Anton
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Savio Akademija

Team Glock Lithu

URSUS PRD

VS Tarnyba

VSAT

Young Polar Bear

ZKSD PL

S

301
109
716
717

602
603
610
612

116
108
613

402
405
406
412

102
202
704
111

505
509
512

502
508
511
513

Bektemirov, Rinat
Morkunas, Vytautas
Slunin, Andrej
Sventickas, Ramunas ,

Binkevicius, Ramunas
Cigrin, Viaceslav
Palaima, Egidijus
Salna, Edmundas

Adiklis, Gediminas
Mikutis, Vitas
Skukauskas, Dainius

Bugakov, Ruslan
Keliuotis, Svajunas
Malinauskas, Egidijus
Survila, Sigitas ,

Baksa, Giedrius
Cimos, Lech
Kerbelis, Andrius
Pocius, Mindaugas

Lewandowski, Jaroslaw ,
Palasz, Piotr ,
Tausiewicz, Marcin ,

Galazka, Marcin ,
Pawlik, Celina ,
Swierczek, Zbigniew ,
Zdzitowiecki, Andrzej,
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